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A development by

TO LET   
TWO HIGH QUALITY INDUSTRIAL/DISTRIBUTION WAREHOUSES  

200,367 & 146,196 SQ FT. AVAILABLE Q2 2025



VANGUARD LOGISTICS PARK IS A NEW INDUSTRIAL/DISTRIBUTION DEVELOPMENT LOCATED IN LONGMOOR, HAMPSHIRE. 
THE SCHEME IS STRATEGICALLY LOCATED ON THE LONGMOOR JUNCTION OF THE A3, WHICH PROVIDES EXCEPTIONAL 
ACCESS TO GREATER LONDON AND M25 (N) AND THE M27 CORRIDOR TO THE SOUTH.

ESTATE

Enhanced landscaped private 
estate with secured fencing and 

independent gates.

LABOUR

Excellent local labour supply of 
304,048 working age population 

within a 30-min drive

CONNECTIVITY

Proximity to major airports 
(Southampton/Heathrow) and ports 

(Portsmouth/Southampton).

POWER

Enhanced power supply  
of 5 MVA for the scheme

FUTURE PROOF

EV charging points to future proof 
occupiers ongoing requirements 

and occupational needs.

SUSTAINABLE

BREEAM ‘Excellent’ 

EPC A rating.

PRIME LOCATION

Prominent dual carriageway 
presence situated on the 

Longmoor junction of the A3.
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PROGRESSIVE
Vanguard Logistics Park is located within the South Downs 

National Park; a designated area of natural beauty and 
protected for conservation due its landscape, biodiversity 

and abundance of wildlife.
Vanguard Logistics Park has been designed to an 

outstanding environmental specification that integrates 
the project into the landscape and enables the scheme 

to retain the visual appeal of the National Park and to 
support its diverse habitat.  A wetlands area with paths 

and seating, along with landscaped breakout areas 
will create a new benchmark for logistics in employee 

wellbeing and working conditions.
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The site spans 15 acres and will consist of two high quality warehouses of 200,367 and 146,196 SQ FT, 
available Q2 2025. Vanguard Logistics Park is an exceptional development for a vast range of  
occupiers seeking to optimise their business activities in the South East to the rest of the UK.
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UNIT 2	 SQ FT� 
WAREHOUSE AREA	  136,485 
OFFICE  (INCL. GF CORE)	 8,075 
PLANT DECK	 1,636
TOTAL AREA (GIA)	 146,196
HAUNCH HEIGHT	 12M 
LEVEL ACCESS DOORS	 2 
DOCK LOADING DOORS	 12 
HGV PARKING	 12 
CAR PARKING SPACES	 102 
EV CHARGING POINTS	 12 
YARD DEPTH	 50M 
FLOOR LOADING (KN/M2)	 50 
POWER	 2 MVA

UNIT 1	 SQ FT� 
WAREHOUSE AREA	  185,755 
OFFICE  (INCL. GF CORE)	 9,390 
TRANSPORT OFFICE	 2,500 
GATEHOUSE	 300 
ROOF TERRACE	 840 
PLANT DECK	 1,582
TOTAL AREA (GIA)	 200,367
HAUNCH HEIGHT	 15M 
LEVEL ACCESS DOORS	 3 
DOCK LOADING DOORS	 16 
HGV PARKING	 32 
CAR PARKING SPACES	 174 
EV CHARGING POINTS	 27 
YARD DEPTH	 50M 
FLOOR LOADING (KN/M2)	 50 
POWER 	 3 MVA
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TRANSPORT
OFFICE

WAREHOUSE

BREEAM  
‘Excellent’ Rating

15% Roof Lights  
to Warehouse

50 kN/m2  
Floor Loading EPC A Rating Unit 1 - 3 MVA 

Unit 2 - 2 MVA

3 MVA2 MVA

UNIT 1	 146,196 SQ FT

UNIT 2	 200,367 SQ FT

TOTAL AREA (GIA)	 346,563 SQ FT

EXTERNAL

Perimeter Paladin 
Estate FencingHaunch Height EV Parking Bays

Secured Entrances 
Independent Gates

Secured  
Independent Gate

OFFICES
    

VRF Heating and  
Comfort Cooling

Double Height  
Glazed HQ Reception

LED Lighting with 
Smart Control

Grade A Open  
Plan Office

Unit 2
12M

Unit 1
15M



TOTAL AREA (GIA)	 346,563 SQ FT
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Vanguard Logistics Park is prominently located 
fronting the A3, which is the major arterial road 
connecting London and Portsmouth offering excellent 
connectivity to the region. The scheme is situated in 
Longmoor, Hampshire, 51 miles from London and 24 
miles from Portsmouth. Major motorway networks 
such as the M3 (J6) and M25 (J10) are just 35 and 28 
miles from the development.

Another key benefit of the scheme is the close 
proximity of Southampton Airport (38 miles) and 
Heathrow Airport (41 Miles), which handles 70% of the 
UK’s air freight trade. Southampton and Portsmouth 
Ports are also in proximity to Vanguard Logistics Park.

LOCATION
M27/PORTSMOUTH  24 MILES

M25/LONDON 51 MILES

WOOLMER ROAD (A325)

BORDON 4 MILES 

A3



FELIXSTOWE

HARWICH

THAMESPORT

DOVER

LONDON GATEWAY

PORTSMOUTH

IMMINGHAMLIVERPOOL

WHITBY

HEYSHAM

WORKINGTON

NORTH SHIELDS

M27

A272

A350

A31

A3

A31

A36

A36

A354

A303

M56M53

M6

M1

M62

M58

M1

M1

A1(M)

A1(M)

A1(M)

A74(M)

M11

M6

M54
M42

M62

M42

M50

M5

M5

M4 M4

M40

M40

M25

M25 M26

M23 M20

M2

M3

M6

M6

M180

M6

M74

M77

M8

M90

A66

A65

A64

A46

A688
A66

A165

A614

A68

A1

A1

A69

A689

A696

A685

A591

A595

A171

A64

A14

A14

A1

A346

A19A68 A167

HULL

YORK

LEEDS

WAKEFIELD

BRADFORD

MANCHESTER

CARLISLE

DUNDEE

GLASGOW
EDINBURGH

NEWCASTLE
UPON TYNE

LIVERPOOL

SHEFFIELD

EXETER

OXFORD

NEWPORT

CARDIFF

LUTON

BASINGSTOKE

LONDON

BRISTOL

LEICESTER

WOLVERHAMPTON

COVENTRY

BIRMINGHAM

NOTTINGHAM

PETERBOROUGH

CAMBRIDGE

NORWICH

BRIGHTON

CRAWLEY

BASILDON

TILBURY
DOCKS

READING
SWINDON

SOUTHAMPTON

CREWE

DERBY

STOKE-ON-TRENT

133,474

30 Mins15 Mins 45 Mins 4 Hours3 Hours2 Hours

VANGUARD
L O G I S T I C S  PA R K
VANGUARD
L O G I S T I C S  PA R K

AIRPORTS	 DISTANCE	 JOURNEY

HEATHROW	 41 MILES	 41 MINS

SOUTHAMPTON	 38 MILES	 52 MINS

GATWICK	 53 MILES	 53 MINS

PORTS	 DISTANCE	 JOURNEY

PORTSMOUTH	 24 MILES	 26 MINS
SOUTHAMPTON	 39 MILES	 55 MINS

PLACES	 DISTANCE	 JOURNEY

A3	 0.2 MILES	 1 MIN

BORDON	 4 MILES	 9 MINS

M27	 22 MILES	 21 MINS

GUILDFORD	 21 MILES	 26 MINS

PORTSMOUTH	 24 MILES	 26 MINS

M25	 29 MILES	 30 MINS

FARNBOROUGH	 26 MILES	 32 MINS

M3 	 21 MILES	 35 MINS

A34	 25 MILES	 36 MINS

CAMBERLEY	 30 MILES	 37 MINS

A33	 26 MILES	 39 MINS

SOUTHAMPTON	 38 MILES	 52 MINS

READING	 34 MILES	 60 MINS

M4	 57 MILES	 1 HOUR 11 MINS

LONDON	 51 MILES	 1 HOUR 21 MINS

RAIL	 DISTANCE	 JOURNEY

LONGMOOR STATION	 3 MILES	 6 MINS

STRATEGIC
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* SOURCE CACI / ONS   

SKILLED
Vanguard Logistics Park benefits 
from a large working age population 
of 304,048 within a 30-min drive 
and 1,015,882 within a 45-min drive. 
Weekly wages for this group are lower 
than national and regional averages. 
17,158 people are unemployed within 
a 45-min drive which illustrates an 
immediately available labour supply.

1,015,882 
working age population  
within a 45-min drive.

EMPLOYEES WORKING IN
STORAGE & TRANSPORT:

WEEKLY WAGE 
(TRANSPORT & STORAGE):

£225£0 £450 £675

NATIONAL AVERAGE

LONGMOOR
£628

£704

£682

REGIONAL AVERAGE

7.1%
EAST

MIDLANDS

5.1%
NATIONAL
AVERAGE

12.5%
LOCAL TO 
VANGUARD

30 MINUTE 45 MINUTE

595,179

1,986,007 

ECONOMICALLY ACTIVE 
WORKFORCE DRIVE TIME

WEEKLY EMPLOYEE WAGE 

DEMOGRAPHICS

304,048
working age population  

within a 30-min drive.

17,158
people are unemployed  

within a 45-min drive.

595,579
total population within  

a 30-min drive.

1,965,039
total population within  
a 45-min drive.

A Rating for 
excellent energy 

performance.

Optimised use of 
natural light with 15% 

roof lights and excellent 
office visibility.

Solar PVs and air 
source heat pumps 

provide reduced 
energy consumption 
and CO2 emissions.

BREEAM UK NEW 
CONSTRUCTION 2018  

(SHELL & CORE)

ENERGY 
PERFORMANCE 

CERTIFICATE

NATURAL LIGHT RENEWABLE 
TECHNOLOGIES

‘Excellent’ Rating

39 (active) Charging 
points provided with 

provision for to future-
proof occupier fleet 

requirements.

Assured construction 
materials with low 

environmental, economic 
and social impact.

Efficient sanitary-
ware with low flow 

rates to reduce water 
consumption.

Reduce energy 
consumption and  

environmental 
impact over the life 

cycle of the building.

RESPONSIBLE 
SOURCING

ELECTRIC VEHICLE 
CHARGING

WATER REGULATION 
TECHNOLOGIES

SUSTAINABLE 
MATERIALS

Delivering superior energy 
performance to reduce 

running costs.

Ample spaces in covered 
shelters encourages 

environmental travel.

Allows occupiers to  
pro-actively manage  

their energy consumption.

Enables 75% less 
energy consumption 
and 25 times more 

durability than 
incandescent lighting.

BICYCLE SPACES ENHANCED CLADDING ENERGY METERING 
TECHNOLOGY

LED LIGHTING

SUSTAINABILITY



A DEVELOPMENT BY

BentallGreenOak is a global real estate investment manager operating 
throughout Europe, the United States, Canada and Asia. In Europe, 
BentallGreenOak is a highly experienced logistics specialist, having 
acquired and developed over 66 million SQ FT of logistics warehousing 
in 200 assets throughout Europe since 2015. The majority of this space 
being leased to leading institutional quality tenants such as Amazon, 
DHL, Lidl, Aldi and Sainsbury’s.

Equation Properties is an established and experienced commercial property 
development company with the required skill and expertise to deliver  
industrial developments. With a proven track record in small, medium and 
large industrial / distribution schemes over many years, together with a  
team of professional consultants whom have worked on numerous projects,  
Equation Properties employ a dynamic approach to development. 

PROVEN PARTNERS
Equation Properties continue to provide quality logistics solutions throughout the UK.

https://equationproperties.com/projects/
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CONTACT THE JOINT AGENTS FOR MORE INFORMATION

The Agents for themselves and for the vendors or lessors of the property whose agents they give notice that, (i) these particulars are given without responsibility of The Agents or the vendors or lessors as a general outline only, for the guidance of prospective purchasers or tenants, and do not constitute the whole or any part of an offer or contract; (ii) The Agents cannot guarantee the accuracy of any description, dimension, references to condition, necessary permissions for use and 
occupation and other details contained therein and any prospective purchasers or tenants should not rely on them as statements or representations or fact but must satisfy themselves by inspection or otherwise as to the accuracy of each of them; (iii) no employee of The Agents has any authority to make or give any representation or enter into any contract whatsoever in relation to the property; (iv) VAT may be payable on the purchase price and / or rent, all figures are exclusive of VAT, 
intending purchasers or lessees must satisfy themselves as to the applicable VAT position, if necessary by taking appropriate professional advice; (v) The Agents will not be liable, in negligence or otherwise for any loss arising from the use of these particulars. March 2024   .

JONJO LYLES

Jonjo.Lyles@m1agency.co.uk

07388 488 252

HENRY WATSON

Henry.Watson@m1agency.co.uk

07951 267 446 

ANDY HALL

Andy.Hall@m1agency.co.uk

07824 525 821 

VANGUARD LOGISTICS PARK 
WOOLMER ROAD, HAMPSHIRE, GU33 6DN

BIKES.DEBUT.MAMMOTH

JAMES MASKEY

James.Maskey@knightfrank.com

07770 013 152

NICK TUTTON

Nicholas.Tutton@cbre.com

07887 563 264

CHARLES BINKS

Charles.Binks@knightfrank.com

07793 441 911

ALEX SCHOFIELD

Alex.Schofield@cbre.com

07971 067 984

ELLIOT EVANS

Elliot.Evans@knightfrank.com

07870 802 628

HANNAH STAINFORTH

Hannah.Stainforth@cbre.com

07500 990 467023 8033 8811 
020 7182 2000

www.cbre.co.uk

KnightFrank.co.uk

020 7629 8171

VANGUARDLOGISTICSPARK.CO.UK
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